OP \$265.00 1601345

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

pnic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM418841

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
C. V. Starr & Co., Inc.		12/20/2010	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	C. V. Starr & Co., Inc.
Street Address:	399 Park Avenue
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10036
Entity Type:	Corporation: NEVADA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1601345	STARR TECHNICAL RISKS AGENCY, INC.
Registration Number:	1570227	STARR TECH
Registration Number:	3908296	STARR
Registration Number:	4225936	STARR EXCESS
Registration Number:	3871115	STARR SPECIALTY LINES INSURANCE AGENCY,
Registration Number:	3871116	STARR SPECIALTY LINES INSURANCE AGENCY,
Registration Number:	3806194	ECO STARR
Registration Number:	3806195	STARR RESPONSE
Registration Number:	4258198	RESTAURANT SECURE
Registration Number:	4827847	STARR INVESTMENT HOLDINGS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2125750671

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2127909200

Email: trademark@cll.com

Correspondent Name: Dorothy R. Whitney

Address Line 1: Cowan, Liebowitz & Latman, P.C.

Address Line 2: 114 West 47th Street

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

TRADEMARK REEL: 006005 FRAME: 0144

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Dorothy R. Whitney		
SIGNATURE: /Dorothy R. Whitney/			
DATE SIGNED: 03/08/2017			
Total Attachments: 4			
source=C V Starr Entity Conversion#page1.tif			
source=C V Starr Entity Conversion#page2.tif			
source=C V Starr Entity Conversion#page3.tif			
source=C V Starr Entity Conversion#page4.tif			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006005 FRAME: 0145

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:28 PM 12/20/2010 FILED 03:28 PM 12/20/2010 SRV 101209352 - 0443704 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A DELAWARE CORPORATION TO A NON-DELAWARE ENTITY PURSUANT TO SECTION 266 OF THE GENERAL CORPORATION LAW

- 1. The name of the corporation is C.V. Starr & Co., Inc. (the "Corporation").
- 2. The date of filing of the original certificate of incorporation of the Corporation with the Secretary of State is December 26, 1950.
- 3. The jurisdiction to which the Corporation shall convert to is Nevada and the name under which the entity shall be known as is C.V. Starr & Co., Inc.
- 4. The conversion has been approved in accordance with Section 266 of the Delaware General Corporation Law.
- 5. The Corporation may be served with process in the State of Delaware in any action, suit or proceeding for enforcement of any obligation of the Corporation arising while it was a corporation of the State of Delaware, and it irrevocably appoints the Secretary of State as its agent to accept service of process in any such action, suit or proceeding.
- 6. The address to which a copy of the process shall be mailed to by the Secretary of State is The Corporation Trust Company of Nevada, 311 South Division Street, Carson City, Nevada 89703.
- 7. The conversion shall become effective at 12:01 a.m. (Eastern Time) on December 20, 2010.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Conversion as of December 20, 2010.

Name: Michael J. Horvath

Title: Secretary

NYK 1354440-1.081044.0011

C. V. STARR & CO., INC.

Business Entity Information				
Status:	Active	File Date:	12/20/2010	
Type:	Domestic Corporation	Entity Number:	E0612342010-6	
Qualifying State:	NV	List of Officers Due:	12/31/2017	
Managed By:	The second secon	Expiration Date:		
NV Business ID:	NV20101887178	Business License Exp:	12/31/2017	

Additional Information	
Central Index Key:	

Registered Agent I	nformation		
Name:	THE CORPORATION TRUST COMPANY OF NEVADA	Address 1:	701 S CARSON ST STE 200
Address 2:	The second of th	City:	CARSON CITY
State:	NV	Zip Code:	89701
Phone:		Fax:	
Mailing Address 1:	от под прогодов под	Mailing Address 2:	
Mailing City:		Mailing State:	NV
Mailing Zip Code:	Committee of the American (Art of Standard American Committee) and the American Committee of the		
Agent Type:	Commercial Registered Agent - Corporation		
Jurisdiction:	NEVADA	Status:	Active

Financial Informat	ion			
No Par Share Count:	750,010.00	Capital Amount:	\$ 0	
No stock records found for this company				

- Officers				Include Inactive Officers
Secretary - THOMA	AS A BRYAN			
Address 1:	399 PARK AVENUE, 8TH FLOOR	Address 2:		
City:	NEW YORK	State:	NY	Mikalalalalalala da 1 pro mangara nagamat da karang sana kang a Malalalala da Malalalalala na da kana kana gan
Zip Code:	10022	Country:	USA	
Status:	Active	Email:		EO-Milliothinassinia konsusta www.ga neuropyrigit deli tol credominia pen www.consusta pengapapapapapapapapapa
Treasurer - JOHN (CASALE			
Address 1:	399 PARK AVENUE, 8TH FLOOR	Address 2:		
City:	NEW YORK	State:	NY	
Zip Code:	10022	Country:	USA	
Status:	Active	Email:		
Director - GEOFFR	EY CLARK			
Address 1:	399 PARK AVENUE, 8TH FLOOR	Address 2:		TRADEMARK
		•		

REEL: 006005 FRAME: 0147

City:	NEW YORK	State:	NY		
Zip Code:	10022	Country:	USA		
Status:	Active	Email:			
Director - LAWREN	CE SCOTT GREENBERG	en e			
Address 1:	399 PARK AVENUE, 17TH FLOOR	Address 2:			
City:	NEW YORK	State:	NY		
Zip Code:	10022	Country:	USA		
Status:	Active	Email:			
President - MAURI	CE RAYMOND GREENBERG				
Address 1:	399 PARK AVENUE, 17TH FLOOR	Address 2:			
City:	NEW YORK	State:	NY		
Zip Code:	10022	Country:	USA		
Status:	Active	Email:			
Director - MAURIC	E RAYMOND GREENBERG				
Address 1:	399 PARK AVENUE, 17TH FLOOR	Address 2:			
City:	NEW YORK	State:	NY		
Zip Code:	10022	Country:	USA		
Status:	Active	Email:			
Director - BERTIL F	LUNDQVIST				
Address 1:	399 PARK AVENUE, 17TH FLOOR	Address 2:			
City:	NEW YORK	State:	NY		
Zip Code:	10022	Country:	USA		
Status:	Active	Email:			
Director - EDWARD	EASTON MATTHEWS				
Address 1:	399 PARK AVENUE, 17TH FLOOR	Address 2:			
City:	NEW YORK	State:	NY		
Zip Code:	10022	Country:	USA		
Status:	Active	Email:			
Director - HOWARI	Director - HOWARD IAN SMITH				
Address 1:	399 PARK AVENUE, 17TH FLOOR	Address 2:			
City:	NEW YORK	State:	NY		
Zip Code:	10022	Country:	USA		
Status:	Active	Email:			

_ Actions\Amen	dments				
Action Type:	Convert In	от противного принципального в в выше по должного принципального п	THE CONTROL OF THE RESEARCH AS A CONTROL OF CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF T		
Document Number:	20100940820-76	# of Pages:	54		
File Date:	12/20/2010 Effective Date: 12/20/2010				
(No notes for this action)					
Action Type:	Type: Articles of Incorporation				
Document Number:	20100943487-88	# of Pages:	3		
File Date:	12/20/2010	Effective Date:	TRADEMARK		

REEL: 006005 FRAME: 0148

0.00	· Value Shares: 805,000		
Action Type:	Initial List		
Document Number:	20100949901-35	# of Pages:	2
File Date:	12/22/2010	Effective Date:	The state of the s
No notes for this action)			
Action Type:	Annual List		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
Document Number:	20110830056-06	# of Pages:	2
File Date:	11/23/2011	Effective Date:	And the second s
No notes for this action)	The street of th		
Action Type:	Amended & Restated Articles	(A T A THE	
Document Number:	20120737616-25	# of Pages:	18
File Date:	10/29/2012	Effective Date:	CONTRACTOR AND
Previous Stock Value: No	Par Value Shares: 805,000		Total Authorized
Capital: \$ 0.00 New Stock	Value: No Par Value Shares: 750,010		Total
Authorized Capital: \$ 0.00			
Action Type:	Annual List		
Document Number:	20120794944-92	# of Pages:	2
File Deter			
File Date:	11/27/2012	Effective Date:	
No notes for this action)	11/27/2012	Effective Date:	
No notes for this action)		Effective Date:	
No notes for this action)	Annual List	Effective Date:	2
No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number:	Annual List		2
No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number:	Annual List 20130729955-73	# of Pages:	2
No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date:	Annual List 20130729955-73 11/6/2013	# of Pages:	2
No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date: No notes for this action) Action Type:	Annual List 20130729955-73 11/6/2013 Annual List	# of Pages:	
No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date: No notes for this action) Action Type:	Annual List 20130729955-73 11/6/2013 Annual List 20140744116-60	# of Pages: Effective Date:	
No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date: No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number:	Annual List 20130729955-73 11/6/2013 Annual List 20140744116-60	# of Pages: Effective Date: # of Pages:	
No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date: No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date:	Annual List 20130729955-73 11/6/2013 Annual List 20140744116-60 10/31/2014	# of Pages: Effective Date: # of Pages:	
No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date: No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date: No notes for this action) Action Type:	Annual List 20130729955-73 11/6/2013 Annual List 20140744116-60 10/31/2014 Annual List	# of Pages: Effective Date: # of Pages:	2
No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date: No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date: No notes for this action) Action Type:	Annual List 20130729955-73 11/6/2013 Annual List 20140744116-60 10/31/2014 Annual List	# of Pages: Effective Date: # of Pages: Effective Date:	2
No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date: No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date: No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number:	Annual List 20130729955-73 11/6/2013 Annual List 20140744116-60 10/31/2014 Annual List 20150526085-84	# of Pages: Effective Date: # of Pages: Effective Date:	2
No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date: No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date: No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date: No notes for this action)	Annual List 20130729955-73 11/6/2013 Annual List 20140744116-60 10/31/2014 Annual List 20150526085-84	# of Pages: Effective Date: # of Pages: Effective Date:	2
No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date: No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date: No notes for this action) Action Type: Document Number: File Date: No notes for this action)	Annual List 20130729955-73 11/6/2013 Annual List 20140744116-60 10/31/2014 Annual List 20150526085-84 12/1/2015	# of Pages: Effective Date: # of Pages: Effective Date:	2

RECORDED: 03/08/2017

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006005 FRAME: 0149